Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction cd4af243ef9f50952f9fc1821fb5c478a867b4al03e7c9d05e17del18f5d1e669
Block 00000000000000000270ccc589a99d9e6881ceedfell303df7aabed16436c7d0
685611
Timestamp 53307-07-10 11:46:40 utc
Confirmations 155161
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAuU27a96EHHVSEG]jLpK
#0 via 74f46387d96737000f39...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [1c018e0e56301e261

Output 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAu27a96EHHVSEG]LpK
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00007399 BSV

0.00007399 BSV

0 BSV

0.00007343 BSV

0.00007343 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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